
APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:1

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

8:14 am START ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

8:29 am STOP 140 LIBERTY ST - MESSY MOMENTS HOME DAYCARE

8:30 am STOP LIBERTY ST@LEDGE AVE

8:31 am STOP LIBERTY ST@ FARLEY AVE

8:32 am STOP W BROAD ST @ HILLSIDE AVE

8:34 am STOP STILLMAN AVE@LIBERTY ST- AFTER TURN

8:35 am STOP STILLMAN AVE@BRINDEN AVE

8:36 am STOP ARCH ST @ RACE ST

8:37 am STOP ROBINSON ST @ GARDEN ST

8:38 am STOP LIBERTY ST@ROBINSON ST

8:39 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ DOWNER ST

8:40 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ THOMPSON ST

8:40 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ W ARCH ST

8:42 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/30/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:4

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

8:02 am START ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

8:17 am STOP 131 S BROAD ST

8:19 am STOP 215 S BROAD ST

8:25 am STOP CUTLER ST @ COMO

8:31 am STOP S BROAD ST @ ROBIN ST

8:31 am STOP S BROAD ST @ SWAN ST

8:33 am STOP BROOKSIDE ENTRANCE BUS ZONE

8:35 am STOP S BROAD ST @ CAPTAINS WAY

8:36 am STOP SPRUCE MEADOWS/SPR RIDGE-OPP MELLOW CT

8:37 am STOP 29 S BROAD ST

8:39 am STOP MORGAN ST @ STANTON ST

8:39 am STOP MORGAN ST @MAPLE ST

8:42 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:14

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

7:58 am START ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

8:16 am STOP RIVER RD @ BIGELOW ST

8:16 am STOP RIVER RD @ HUNTINGTON ST

8:18 am STOP RIVER CREST DR @ KNOLL CT

8:20 am STOP 18 ELAINE ST

8:21 am STOP ELAINE ST @ MARK ST

8:22 am STOP MARK ST @ POND VIEW CT

8:23 am STOP MYSTIC AVE @ TRUMBULL ST

8:25 am STOP BUCKINGHAM ST @ STONINGTON AVE E

8:27 am STOP PAWCATUCK AVE@ FOOTE ST

8:28 am STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ CLEVELAND ST

8:29 am STOP PAWCATUCK AVE @ MINOR ST

8:30 am STOP 5 CLARK ST- GROUP STOP

8:33 am STOP MECHANIC ST @ MITCHELL ST

8:34 am STOP MECHANIC ST @ PALMER ST

8:35 am STOP MECHANIC ST @ BLANCHARD LN

8:40 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:17

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

8:18 am START ACCESS TO ST MICHAEL'S (END)

8:19 am STOP PEQUOT TRL@WILCOX MANOR

8:20 am STOP PEQUOT TRL @ AVERY ST

8:22 am STOP PEQUOT TRL @ PEQUOT CT

8:22 am STOP 258 PEQUOT TRAIL

8:24 am STOP HIGH RIDGE DR@HIGH RIDGE CT-1 GROUP STOP ONLY

8:29 am STOP 99 PEQUOT TRL

8:31 am STOP ROSE RIDGE CT @ CASTLE HILL RD

8:33 am STOP CASTLE HILL RD @ RED OAK LANE

8:35 am STOP 72 ASHER AVE

8:37 am STOP 189 LIBERTY ST

8:39 am STOP 312 LIBERTY STREET

8:39 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ JEFFREY RD

8:40 am STOP GLASGO RD @ RUSSELL AVE

8:41 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ MANOR RD

8:42 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ PINE ST

8:42 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ MARIE AVE

8:43 am STOP LIBERTY ST @ ROSSI AVE

8:44 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:19

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

7:59 am START MARINE SCIENCE SCHOOL

8:25 am STOP MAYFLOWER AVE @ CONNECTICUT AVE

8:26 am STOP MAYFLOWER AVE @ PALMER ST

8:27 am STOP HOLLY ST @ PARKWOOD DR

8:28 am STOP PARKWOOD DR @ W ENTERPRISE AVE

8:29 am STOP SHEA DR @ BRANNEGAN DR

8:30 am STOP SHEA DR @ CRONIN AVE

8:31 am STOP W ENTERPRISE AVE @ LATHROP AVE

8:32 am STOP FIELD ST @ MAYFLOWER AVE

8:33 am STOP FIELD ST @ WILLIAMS ST

8:34 am STOP LOCUST ST @ MOSS ST

8:35 am STOP MOSS ST @ FIELD ST

8:36 am STOP MOSS ST @ PALMER ST

8:37 am STOP PALMER ST @ WILLIAMS ST

8:38 am STOP PALMER ST @ COURTLAND ST

8:39 am STOP W BROAD ST @ MOSS ST

8:40 am STOP W BROAD ST@ LESTER AVE

8:44 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022



APPROVED STOPS ONLY. TIMES MAY VARY +/- 10 MINUTES

Bus:22

Anchor Name:WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

7:58 am START ACCESS TO SMS No Intersection

8:18 am STOP 152 MINER PENTWAY

8:24 am STOP 399 N ANGUILLA RD

8:26 am STOP 239 N ANGUILLA RD

8:26 am STOP 216 N ANGUILLA RD

8:29 am STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ FAIRVIEW DR

8:30 am STOP FAIRVIEW DR @ SOMERSETT DR

8:31 am STOP SOMERSETT DR @ CANTERBURY LN

8:32 am STOP CANTERBURY LN @ TIMBER RIDGE RD

8:33 am STOP TIMBER RIDGE RD @ LOIS CT

8:34 am STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ SOUNDVIEW DR

8:34 am STOP ELMRIDGE RD @ CROFT CT

8:36 am STOP DEVON DR@CROFT CT- 1 GROUP STOP ONLY

8:37 am STOP ELMRIDGE RD@DEVON DR

8:38 am STOP 62 ELMRIDGE RD

8:39 am STOP 36 ELMRIDGE RD

8:44 am DEST WEST VINE STREET SCHOOL

Comment: SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. KINDERGARTEN THROUGH GRADE 5

STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT/APPROVED CAREGIVER VISIBLE TO DRIVER AT THE BUS STOP

Route Last Updated: 8/31/2022


